American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BILLABONG FAIRY LACE

MARUA ANOTHER STAR

MARUA APACHE KID

MARUA BANDMASTER

MARUA BEAUTY PATCH

MARUA BEST WISHES

MARUA BEWITCHED

MARUA BRER FOX

MARUA COPPER FOX

MARUA DAINTY BESS

MARUA DE GAULLE

MARUA DESERT DREAM

MARUA DREAM LADY

MARUA EMPIRE ROSE

MARUA FLYING FOX

MARUA FOX'S WHIRLWIND

MARUA FOXS DREAM SUPREME

MARUA FOXS LIL MADAM

MARUA FOXS LITTLE EMERALD

MARUA FOXS LITTLE JAFFA

MARUA FOXS LITTLE JEWEL

MARUA FOXS STAR SPANGLE SPECIAL

MARUA FOXS SUMMER ROSE

MARUA FOXTROT

MARUA INDIAN CHARM

MARUA JUBILATION

MARUA JUST-A-DREAM

MARUA LITTLE MEGAN

MARUA LOTUS LILY

MARUA MARMITE

MARUA MAXINE

MARUA MAY BEE

MARUA MELODY

MARUA MERLIN

MARUA MIDNIGHT FOX

MARUA MIDNIGHT MYSTERY

MARUA MIDNIGHT ROSE

MARUA MONTY'S DREAM

MARUA MOON DANCER

MARUA MOONSHADOW

MARUA MR MAGOO

Equine Registry

DoB
15-Sep-1987
28-Nov-1991
09-Sep-1991

14-Oct-2005
05-Oct-1993
21-Oct-2007
01-Oct-2002
12-Oct-2001
11-Oct-2002
30-Sep-1996
07-Nov-1995
07-Apr-1996
22-Sep-1993
09-Oct-1989
13-Oct-2002
24-Oct-2007
12-Oct-1989
16-May-2001
05-Nov-1990
28-Oct-1989
26-Nov-1989
10-Oct-1990
28-Sep-1990
03-Jan-1996
20-Oct-2000
20-Sep-1996
23-Sep-1992
02-Oct-1990
12-Oct-2004
27-Oct-1988
29-Oct-1998
09-Oct-1992
25-0Oct-1996
26-Sep-1990
02-Nov-1998
06-Oct-2001
16-Oct-1989
13-Sep-1991
01-Oct-1992
03-Oct-1994

05-Sep-1991

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
0009
0233
0236
6603
0850
8217
4735
4380
4828
0979
0718
0778
2117
0087
4827
8218
0016
3802
0010
0017
0015
0011
0088
0774
3480
1329
0490
0008
5947
0007
2097
0823
0869
0130
1991
4232
0014
0205
1002
0713

0245

Dam

BILLABONG FAIRY LIGHT

MARUA PIPPA

MARUA MINI

MARUA LILI MARLAINE

MARUA MANDY

PITADROS CAPPUCCINO ROSE

MARUA MELBA

MARUA KINGS DIAMOND

MARUA KINGS DIAMOND

PUFF-N-STUFF

BILLABONG HONEY

MARUA DREAM

BILLABONG DAY DREAM

BILLABONG ROCK ROSE

MARUA LILI MARLAINE

WILD WINDS MOON SHADOW

BILLABONG DAY DREAM

MARUA LILI MARLAINE

BILLABONG JEWEL

BILLABONG MILKY BAR

BILLABONG JEWEL

MARUA PIPPA

BILLABONG ROCK ROSE

MARUA STRAWBERRY DREAM

MARUA MELBA

BILLABONG MILKY BAR

MARUA DREAM

MARUA MAGGIE

MARUA LILI MARLAINE

MARUA MINI

MARUA MANDY

MARUA MANDY

MARUA MANDY

MARUA MINI

MARUA MELBA

MARUA MELBA

BILLABONG MING ROSE

BILLABONG DAY DREAM

MARUA MINI

MARUA MINI

MARUA MAGGIE
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BILLABONG GUY FOX (1982)

Damsire

BILLABONG FALCON
BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT
WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
BILLABONG TIKI

GLENSHEE CAPPUCCINO
MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)
WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING

LORD OF SHANNON

BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
WILD WINDS SKY DANCER
BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING

BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT

BILLABONG FALCON

BILLABONG GUY FOX
MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)
BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT
LORD OF SHANNON
HAWKEYE

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT
BILLABONG TIKI

BILLABONG TIKI

BILLABONG TIKI

BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT
MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)

MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)

BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT
BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT
BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT

HAWKEYE
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American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

MARUA MYSTIC DREAM
MARUA PEACH'S N CREAM
MARUA RED FOX

MARUA RUSSETT

MARUA SHAYLA ROSE
MARUA SHY BABY

MARUA SILVER SMOKE
MARUA SINGING THE BLUES
MARUA STRAWBERRY DREAM
MARUA SUMMER SPARKLE
MARUA SUPER MOUSE
MARUA SWEET DREAMS
MARUA SWEET SONG
QUICKSTEP LITTLE WISEGUY
SHADY GLADE MEGAN

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

Equine Registry

DoB
20-Oct-1997
12-Nov-1990
11-Nov-1991
01-Aug-1989
20-Sep-2006
16-Oct-2003
12-Oct-1996
12-Oct-2003
26-Oct-1988
28-Sep-1995
13-Feb-1989
05-Oct-1989
15-Oct-1999
05-Oct-1991
05-Dec-1991

01-Aug-1986

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Stallion

Reg
1554
0012
0235
1555
7190
5566
1184
5428
0086
0660
0032
0013
2981
0206
0214

0101

Dam

MARUA DREAM

BILLABONG SILVER-N-SILK

BILLABONG SILK N SATIN

BILLABONG GLEEFUL

PITADROS CAPPUCCINO ROSE

MARUA LILI MARLAINE

MARUA SILVER SPARKLE

MARUA MELBA

BILLABONG DAY DREAM

MARUA SILVER SPARKLE

MARUA MOUSE

MARUA DREAM

MARUA MELBA

LITTLE BLACK BESS

SHADY GLADES MUFFIN

MOUSE
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BILLABONG GUY FOX (1982)

Damsire
LORD OF SHANNON

BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT

PAHAUHAU TIKI

GLENSHEE CAPPUCCINO
WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
SYLVESTER

MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)
BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT

SYLVESTER

LORD OF SHANNON

MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)
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